Elections Européennes 2019
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535838323552 52523585558585250525835335858583555855520588352555555
%‘EP{/?EEE 1087| 53.08/1.21 |1.21 97.57 3.20 0.00|0.00|0.36|35.35 0.000.00 0.00  2.49  0.00| 1.78|4.80{0.18|0.00|4.090.000.00 1.07 2.130.713.20|0.00|10.48 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.36|10.6613.85 4.970.36|0.00 | 0.00
gib%‘égf 1102| 47.37/2.68 |1.34 95.98/4.99 0.00|0.00|0.00|23.55 0.00 | 1.400.00  1.80 0.00|2.40|4.79{0.20|0.004.990.000.00 0.80 2.79 1.00 4.39|0.00|28.34/0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.40|3.99 |10.78)2.990.200.00 | 0.00
ggxggﬁs 852 |146.01 2.04 1.53 96.436.35]0.00|0.00 0.00|24.60/0.00|0.000.00 2.65 0.00|3.70 6.08 0.260.00|1.59|0.000.00 1.06 2.12|0.79|5.56 0.00 25.13/0.00|0.26 0.00 0.00  1.06| 5.56 |10.85|1.59|0.790.00 | 0.00
OB‘]‘ELLEVUE 798 [159.15 1.06 1.27 197.67|3.47|0.00|0.00 0.00|24.95/0.00 | 1.30|0.00 | 1.74]0.00|3.04 | 6.720.000.87 | 2.390.00 | 0.22 | 0.65 0.87|0.65|3.47 0.00 14.32/0.00|0.00 0.00 0.00 0.43|13.67|18.44|2.17|0.65|0.00 | 0.00
giTSgiCE 5 (8645567291 249 94.59 4.62/0.00 0.00 044 32.75 0.00 154 0.00 1.540.00/2.42 549 0.00 0.00 330 0.00 022 0.66| 132 1.76 2.42 0.00 2044 0.00 0.00 0.22/0.00 0.4 7.69 10.77 198 0.00 0.00 0.00
giTSII;CE ¢ 9435801274 128 9598 2.67 0.00 0.00 0.19 3048 0.00/0.00 0.00 2.290.00 248 7.430.00|0.00 4.19 0.19 0.00 1.1412.67|0.76 3.05 0.00|12.57 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.57 11.62 15.81 1.71 0.19 0.0 0.00
gﬁ%ﬁ)ﬁ 847 (15431 1.96 1.09 96.96]6.73|0.00|0.00 0.00|27.13/0.00 |0.67|0.00  1.12]0.00|2.47 6.730.000.00 | 2.470.00 | 0.00 0.67 2.69|0.90 4.48 0.22|17.94/0.00 0.00 0.22 0.00 0.45| 6.95 14.80|3.14|0.22|0.00 | 0.00
08
ARGOUGES 1024| 49.41 1.98 2.77 95.26]6.22|0.00|0.00 | 0.00|20.12/ 0.00 | 2.28 | 0.00 | 2.49|0.00| 1.87|7.260.21|0.00 | 3.730.00| 0.00| 0.83|2.90 1.24 3.32/0.21 [25.31 0.00  0.00 0.00|0.00 0.83| 5.39 |10.79|4.77 0.210.00| 0.00
8
09
ARGOUGES 1080 46.672.38 [3.37 94.25/7.79|0.00|0.00 | 0.00 1832/ 0.00 1.68 0.00|2.53|0.00|0.42|5.89(0.21|0.00 | 4.63 0.00 0.00| 1.89|3.16 0.42 3.16 0.00 29.47 0.00 0.00 0.00|0.00 1.68| 3.79 |11.16/3.58 0.21|0.000.00
9
10 COSEC  |1232] 55.60 1.31 |2.34 96.35 3.48 0.00]0.00|0.00(34.09/0.00|1.06 0.00 1.82]0.00|3.03|6.82|0.00(0.00|3.48 0.15/0.00 0.45 1.67]0.30|3.64 0.00|13.18/0.00|0.00 0.00 0.00|0.30| 8.03 |16.52|1.82|0.15|0.00 | 0.00
TOTAL 9829/(52.36/2.00 [1.88 [96.11]4.81/0.00(0.00 0.1027.58 0.00 |0.99|0.00 | 2.04]0.00|2.35  6.21/0.10 | 0.08 | 3.56 | 0.04 | 0.04 | 0.91|2.22]0.83 | 3.62 | 0.04 19.21/0.00 | 0.04 | 0.04 0.00| 0.63| 7.84 |13.55/ 2.89 | 0.28 | 0.00 | 0.00




